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Academic Advisors per School Erasmus - Erasmus Committee 

Position  Name Email Telephone 

Chairman:    Dr. Achilleas 
Karayiannis 

a.karayiannis@nup.ac.cy 26843436 

Academic in charge of 
BiP and Staff Weeks: 

Dr. Sofia Daskou   s.daskou@nup.ac.cy  

Institutional Erasmus 
Coordinator: 

Elena Trahana erasmus@nup.ac.cy 26843500 

Administrative 
Personnel 

Representative: 

Mr. Andreas 
Charalambous 

a.charalambous@nup.ac.cy 26843301 

SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS, BUSINESS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Department Of 
Economics And 

Business 

Dr. Georgios 

Deirmentzoglou (for 

academics) 
 

g.deirmentzoglou@nup.ac.cy 
 

26843604 
 

Department Of 
Accounting And 

Finance 

Dr. Demetra Demetriou d.demetriou.6@nup.ac.cy 
 

26843411 

Department Of 
Computer Science 

Dr. Michel Georgiades m.georgiades@nup.ac.cy 
 

26843343 

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, ENGINEERING, LAND AND ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCES 

Department Of 
Architecture, Land And 
Enviromental Sciences 

Dr. Evanthia Dova e.dova@nup.ac.cy 26843507 

Department Of Civil 
Engineering 

Dr. Natia Anastasi natia.anastasi@nup.ac.cy 26843615 

Department Of Real 
Estate 

Dr. Thomas 
Dimopoulos 

t.dimopoulos@nup.ac.cy 26843307 

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

Department Of 
Psychology 

Dr. Lina Efthyvoulou l.efthyvoulou@nup.ac.cy 26843318 

SCHOOL OF LAW 

Department of law Dr. George 
Demetriades 

g.demetriades@nup.ac.cy 26843335 

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES, ART AND HUMANITIES 

Department Of 
History, Politics And 

International Studies 

Dr. Eleni Gavriil 
 

e.gavriil.2@nup.ac.cy 26843614 
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